
CUSTOM COVERS

BENEFITS OF EXCEL’S HIGH-SPEED, ENERGY-EFFICIENT HAND DRYERS
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%
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Touchless, Hygienic Hand Drying Solution
95% Cost Savings Vs. Paper Towels
Made In USA® Certified

%
%
%

Reduces Restroom Maintenance, Freeing Up Maintenance Staff
Reduces Carbon Footprint of Hand Drying up to 94%
80% Less Energy Than Conventional Hand Dryers

TRUSTED, TOUCHLESS HAND
DRYING SOLUTIONS

ENHANCED FEATURES

Adjustable Speed and 
Sound Control

Available with 
Electrostatic HEPA (eHEPA®) 

Filtration System

Multi-Voltage Options: 
110-120V Or 208-277V

Adjustable Heat Settings - 
High, Medium, Low & Off

Externally Visible 
Service LED

Original. Patented. 
Still The Best. 

XLERATOR®

Sink Mounted. 
Elevated User Experience. 

XLERATORsync®ThinAir®

Surface Mounted. 
Slimmer Profile.

XLERATOReco®

High Speed. No Heat. 
500 Watts. 



1Dry time and energy use testing performed by SGS International on standard XLERATOR/XLERATOReco Hand Dryers with 0.8” nozzle/standard ThinAir Hand Dryers to 0.25g or 
less of residual moisture, pursuant to the UL Environment Global Product Category Rules (PCR) for Hand Dryers.

ACCESSORIES & OPTIONS

1.1” Noise Reduction Nozzle

Electrostatic HEPA (eHEPA®) Filtration System

Recess Kit

Antimicrobial Wall Guards

Custom Covers

XChanger® Paper Towel Dispenser Retrofit Kit
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DRY TIME 8 Seconds 10 Seconds 14 Seconds 14 Seconds

ENERGY USE 3.7 Wh1 1.7 Wh1 3.7 Wh1 3.7 Wh1

ADJUSTABLE SOUND 65 - 75 dB 65 - 75 dB 69 - 73 dB 68 - 75 dB

WATTS 1,490W (Heat On), 425W (Heat Off) 425W-530W 950W (Heat On), 300W (Heat Off) 1,440W

VOLTS / AMPS

CUSTOM COVERS % % % %

ELECTROSTATIC HEPA 
(eHEPA®) FILTRATION

Washable Pre-Filter 
Optional Electrostatic HEPA
(eHEPA®) Filtration System

Washable Pre-Filter 
Optional Electrostatic HEPA
(eHEPA®) Filtration System

Washable Pre-Filter 
Optional Electrostatic HEPA
(eHEPA®) Filtration System

Washable Pre-Filter Electrostatic 
HEPA (eHEPA®) Filtration System

MADE IN USA % % % %

FEATURES XLERATOR XLERATOReco XLERATORsyncThinAir
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TIME TO THROW IN THE TOWEL®

E X C E L  D R Y E R  I N C   •   1 . 8 0 0 . 2 5 5 . 9 2 3 5   •   E X C E L D R Y E R . C O M

Smart EPD® verifies Environmental Product Declarations (EPDs) for consistency with the LCA and conformance 
with global Product Category Rules (PCR) for hand dryers. UL Environment published the first global PCR 
for hand dryers. Third-party testing to these guidelines documents a product’s environmental impact over its 
lifecycle. This impact is detailed in Environmental Product Declarations, enabling specifiers and buyers to make 
true apples-to-apples comparisons and more informed product selections. Excel Dryer received the industry’s 
first certified EPDs.

ORIGINAL . PATENTED. STILL THE BEST.
Reliable, A Workhorse!

7-Year Limited Warranty

Wattage: 1,490W (Heat On) - 425W (Heat Off)
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XLERATOR

SURFACE MOUNTED. SLIMME R PROFILE .
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Meets Accessibility Standards

5-Year Limited Warranty

Wattage: 950 Watts (Heat On) - 300 Watts (Heat Off)%

ThinAir

HIGH SPEED. NO HEAT. 500 WATTS . 

Innovative No Heat Technology

7-Year Limited Warranty

Wattage: 425W-530W - Install Multiple Units On One Circuit
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XLERATOReco

SINK MOUNTED. E LEVATE D USE R EXPE RIE NCE .

%
%

Meets Accessibility Standards

7-Year Warranty

Wattage: 1,440 Watts%
XLERATORsync

110-120V
208-277V

230V

11.3-12.2A
5.6-6.2A

6.1A

60Hz
60Hz
50Hz

110-120V
208-277V

230V

4.3-4.5A
2-2.2A
2.2A

60Hz
60Hz
50Hz

110-120V
208-277V

230V

.2-7.8A
3.6-4A
3.9A

60Hz
60Hz
50Hz

110-120V
208-240V

230V

11.3-12.2A
5.6-6.6A

6.1A

50/60Hz
50Hz
50Hz


