# TRUSTED, TOUCHLESS HAND DRYING SOLUTIONS



**XLERATOReco®** 

High Speed. No Heat.

**XLERATOR®** 

Original. Patented.
Still The Best.

ThinAir®

Surface Mounted.
Slimmer Profile.

**XLERATORsync®** 

Sink Mounted. Elevated User Experience.

### **CUSTOM COVERS**















#### **ENHANCED FEATURES**



Available with Electrostatic HEPA (eHEPA\*) Filtration System



Adjustable Speed and Sound Control



Multi-Voltage Options: 110-120V Or 208-277V



Adjustable Heat Settings -High, Medium, Low & Off



Externally Visible Service LED

#### BENEFITS OF EXCEL'S HIGH-SPEED, ENERGY-EFFICIENT HAND DRYERS

- ▼ Touchless, Hygienic Hand Drying Solution
- 95% Cost Savings Vs. Paper Towels
- ✓ Made In USA® Certified

- Reduces Restroom Maintenance, Freeing Up Maintenance Staff
- Reduces Carbon Footprint of Hand Drying up to 94%
- ▼ 80% Less Energy Than Conventional Hand Dryers









#### ORIGINAL. PATENTED. STILL THE BEST.

- Reliable, A Workhorse!
- 7-Year Limited Warranty
- Wattage: 1,490W (Heat On) 425W (Heat Off)

#### HIGH SPEED. NO HEAT. 500 WATTS.

- Innovative No Heat Technology
- 7-Year Limited Warranty
- ✓ Wattage: 425W-530W Install Multiple Units On One Circuit

#### SURFACE MOUNTED. SLIMMER PROFILE.

- Meets Accessibility Standards
- 5-Year Limited Warranty
- ✓ Wattage: 950 Watts (Heat On) 300 Watts (Heat Off)

#### SINK MOUNTED. ELEVATED USER EXPERIENCE.

- Meets Accessibility Standards
- 7-Year Warranty
- ✓ Wattage: 1,440 Watts

FEATURES	XLERATOR	XLERATOReco	ThinAir	XLERATORsync
DRY TIME	8 Seconds	10 Seconds	14 Seconds	14 Seconds
ENERGY USE	3.7 Wh <sup>1</sup>	1.7 Wh <sup>1</sup>	3.7 Wh <sup>1</sup>	3.7 Wh <sup>1</sup>
ADJUSTABLE SOUND	65 - 75 dB	65 - 75 dB	69 - 73 dB	68 - 75 dB
WATTS	1,490W (Heat On), 425W (Heat Off)	425W-530W	950W (Heat On), 300W (Heat Off)	1,440W
VOLTS / AMPS	110-120V 11.3-12.2A 60Hz 208-277V 5.6-6.2A 60Hz 230V 6.1A 50Hz	110-120V 4.3-4.5A 60Hz 208-277V 2-2.2A 60Hz 230V 2.2A 50Hz	110-120V .2-78A 60Hz 208-277V 3.6-4A 60Hz 230V 3.9A 50Hz	110-120V 11.3-12.2A 50/60Hz 208-240V 5.6-6.6A 50Hz 230V 6.1A 50Hz
CUSTOM COVERS	<b>✓</b>	✓	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
ELECTROSTATIC HEPA (eHEPA®) FILTRATION	Washable Pre-Filter Optional Electrostatic HEPA (eHEPA®) Filtration System	Washable Pre-Filter Optional Electrostatic HEPA (eHEPA®) Filtration System	Washable Pre-Filter Optional Electrostatic HEPA (eHEPA®) Filtration System	Washable Pre-Filter Electrostatic HEPA (eHEPA®) Filtration System
MADE IN USA	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>→</b>	~



Smart EPD® verifies Environmental Product Declarations (EPDs) for consistency with the LCA and conformance with global Product Category Rules (PCR) for hand dryers. UL Environment published the first global PCR for hand dryers. Third-party testing to these guidelines documents a product's environmental impact over its lifecycle. This impact is detailed in Environmental Product Declarations, enabling specifiers and buyers to make true apples-to-apples comparisons and more informed product selections. Excel Dryer received the industry's first certified EPDs.





#### **ACCESSORIES & OPTIONS**

- ✓ 1.1" Noise Reduction Nozzle
- ✓ Electrostatic HEPA (eHEPA®) Filtration System
- Recess Kit

- Antimicrobial Wall Guards
- Custom Covers
- XChanger® Paper Towel Dispenser Retrofit Kit

<sup>1</sup>Dry time and energy use testing performed by SGS International on standard XLERATOR/XLERATOReco Hand Dryers with 0.8" nozzle/standard ThinAir Hand Dryers to 0.25g or less of residual moisture, pursuant to the UL Environment Global Product Category Rules (PCR) for Hand Dryers.



## TIME TO THROW IN THE TOWEL®